
5

9

13

12

11

10

7

23

24

25

28

26

22

30

32

29

6

35

36

37
38

37

36

20

21

18

15

14

8

3

42

40

39

44

43

36

2

50

49

4

3

47

48

46

1

51

16

33

31

34

19

41

27

45

17

7/29/2013

BVM 750 TON 14" ELEVATOR
BVM 750 Ton Elevators are produced from cast alloy heat treated steel, and are 
designed for lifting tubular goods - lightweight tubing to heavy wall pipe and drill 
collars, ranging in size from 6 5/8" to 14".

BV
M

 C
O

R
PO

R
A

TI
O

N
30

7 
M

A
G

N
O

LI
A

 
BU

SI
N

ES
S 

PA
RK

 
D

R.
 

M
A

G
N

O
LI

A
, T

X 
77

35
4;

 P
H

O
N

E:
 3

46
-2

96
-5

50
1 

w
w

w
.b

vm
c

o
rp

.c
o

m
; s

a
le

s@
b

vm
c

o
rp

.c
o

m



52

53

54

55

7/29/2013

BV
M

 C
O

RP
O

RA
TIO

N
43

0 
S.

 N
A

V
A

JO
 S

TR
EE

T,
 D

EN
V

ER
 C

O
 8

02
23

PH
O

N
E:

  3
03

-9
75

-1
40

2;
 F

A
X:

  3
03

-9
75

-0
98

1
w

w
w

.b
vm

co
rp

.c
om

; s
al

es
@

bv
m

co
rp

.c
om

BVM 750 TON 14" SPIDER



7/29/2013

BVM 750 TON 14" SPIDER/ELEVATOR

* - SEE CHART FOR SPECIFIC SIZES AND QUANTITES

ITEM 
NO.

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION ELEVATOR 

QTY.
SPIDER 
QTY.

1 63001 Body 2 2
2 63040 Register Button 2 2
3 26120-00-0 Hi Collar LW 0.75 8 8
4 1212C-16-8 Hex Socket Head Cap Screw 0.75-10x2x2-N 2 2
5 63101R Hinge Pin Removable Assembly 1 1
6 63101S Hinge Pin Stationary Assembly 1 1
7 63020WM Cover Assembly 2 2
8 1412C-22-8 Hex Bolt 0.7500-10x2.75x1.75-N 6 6
9 63009 Link Block 2 2
10 79805 Upper Link Block Screw 2 2
11 79261 Lower Link Block Screw 2 2
12 6816C-00-0 Hex Slotted Nut 1.0000-8-D-N 2 2
13 30040-14-0 Cotter pin D_25 x 1_75 2 2
14 1605C-08-5 Socket Button Head Cap Screw 0.3125-18x0.5-HX-N 8 8
15 * Slip 4 4
16 * Slip Load Ring 4 4
17 * Inserts * *
18 1208C-08-5 Socket Head Hex Screw 0.5-13x1x1-N 20 20
19 26080-00-0 High Collar Lockwasher 0.5 20 20
20 10321 Slip Lifting Bracket 4 4
21 1010C-12-5 Socket Countersunk Head Cap Screw 0.625-11x1.5x1.5-HX-N 16 16
22 63030 Leveling Beam 2 2
23 B11877 Link 4 4
24 30030-12-0 Cotter pin D_188 x 1_5 8 8
25 B11878 Upper Link Pin 4 4
26 10158 D Shaped Ring 4 4
27 7887 Lynch Pin 0.438 x 1.563 4 4
28 B11989 Lower Link Pin 4 4
29 63025 Air Cylinder Assembly 4 4
30 22200-00-0 Preferred Narrow Flat Washer 1.25 4 4
31 20200-00-0 Regular LW 1.25 4 4
32 6020C-00-0 Hex Nut 1.2500-7C-D-N 4 4
33 B11840 Manual Lift Bracket 1 1
34 B11870 Pivot Pin 1 1
35 B11842 Manual Lift Socket 1 1
36 20080-00-0 Regular LW 0.5 6 6
37 1408C-12-5 Hex Bolt 0.5000-13x1.5x1.25 4 4
38 42007 Lubricator Mounting Bracket 1 1
39 B11849 Cylinder Retainer 8 8
40 1205C-12-5 Hex Sock Head Cap Screw 0.5-13x1.5x1.5-N 8 8
41 B16822 Latch Assembly 1 1
42 42006 Air Valve Spacer 1 1
43 6008C-00-0 Hex Nut 0.5000-13-D-N 2 2
44 1908C-31-5 STUD _5-13 X 3 7-8 2 2
45 940308-1 1/8" NPT Grease Fitting 32 32
46 1416C-22-8 Hex Bolt 1.0000-8x2.75x2.25-N 4 -
47 20160-00-0 Regular Lock Washer 1 4 -
48 63010 Bell Guide 2 -
49 1608C-08-5 Socket Button Head Cap Screw 0.5-13x1-HX-N 4 -
50 24080-00-0 Fender Flatwasher 0.5 4 -
51 11787 Bottom Guide 2 -
52 1408C-10-8 Hex Bolt 0.5000-13x1.25x1.25 - 6
53 20120-00-0 Regular Lock Washer 0.75 - 6
54 18419 Top Guide - 2
55 63015 Spider Adapter Plate Assembly - 1



7/29/2013

BVM 750 TON 14" SPIDER/ELEVATOR

SLIP SIZE SLIP PART NO. SLIP LOAD RING 
PART NO. PIPE SIZE INSERT PART NO.

7 5/8" 63005 63005-A 6 5/8" 2632

7" 2623

7 5/8" 2633

7 3/4" 2649

9 5/8" 63004 63004-A 8 5/8" 2640

8 3/4" 2650

9 5/8" 2633

9 3/4" 2649

9 7/8" 2649

11 3/4" 63003 63003-A 10 3/4" 2640

10 7/8" 2650

11 3/4" 2637

11 7/8" 2651

14" 63002 63002-A 13 3/8" 2636

13 1/2" 2652

13 5/8" 2653

13 3/4" 2655

14" 2635

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION PIPE SIZE INSERT PART NO. QTY.

15 63005  7 5/8" SLIP 4
16 63005-A SLIP LOAD RING 4
17 INSERT 6 5/8" 2632 60 + 24B

7" 2623 60 + 24B
7 5/8" 2633 84
7 3/4" 2649 84

15 63004  9 5/8" SLIP 4
16 63004-A SLIP LOAD RING 4
17 INSERT 8 5/8" 2640 80 + 32B

8 3/4" 2650 80 + 32B
9 5/8" 2633 112
9 3/4" 2649 112
9 7/8" 2649 112

15 63003 11 3/4" SLIP 4
16 63003-A SLIP LOAD RING 4
17 INSERT 10 3/4" 2640 100 + 40B

10 7/8" 2650 100 + 40B
11 3/4" 2637 140
11 7/8" 2651 140

15 63002 14" SLIP 4
16 63002-A SLIP LOAD RING 4
17 INSERT 13 3/8" 2636 140

13 1/2" 2652 100 + 40B
13 5/8" 2653 100 + 40B
13 3/4" 2655 140

14" 2635 140


	Sheet1
	Drawing View7

	Sheet1(3)
	Drawing View8

	Sheet1(2)
	Sheet1(2)(2)

